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Deutschland SKS Welding Systems GmbH General Manager:
Marie-Curie-StraRe 14 Markus Klein, Thomas Klein
67661 Kaiserslautern
Tel +49 6301 7986-0 sales@de.sks-welding.com
www.de.sks-welding.com service@de.sks-welding.com
SKS Customer Center und Partner

V.R. China SKS Welding Systems (Shanghai) Co., Ltd. Sales & Application contact:
Block 10, No.258, Yin Long Road Waigang Aiquan Zhang
Town Jiading district, Shanghai aiquan.zhang@sks-welding.cn
Zip code: 201806 Mobile +86 186 01719630

www.cn.sks-welding.com

Frankreich SKS Welding Systems SAS David Feiner
7 Place de la Gare
57200 Sarreguemines sales@fr.sks-welding.com
www.fr.sks-welding.com Mobile +33 7 85 73 58 04
Indien SKS Welding Systems Private Limited Director
A-108 & 109, H-Block, MIDC, Pimpri, Prasad Patil
Pune: 411018 (INDIA) prasad.patil@in.sks-welding.com

www.in.sks-welding.com
Tel +91 20 6132 6800
Fax +91 20 2747 3555
Toll Free 1800 2676 966
info@in.sks-welding.com

Italien EUROSALD s.r.l. Pierantonio Priore
Via Martiri delle Foibe, 4
35019 Onara di Tombolo - Pd. acquisti@eurosald.com

Tel +39 049 948518-0
Fax +39 049 948518-1

Kanada SKS Welding Systems Ltd. Sales & Application contact:
www.ca.sks-welding.com Ken Pratt
ken.pratt@ca.sks-welding.com
Mobile +1 (519) 984-6162

www.sks-welding.com
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WELDING SYSTEMS

SKS Welding Systems, S. de R.L. de C.V.
Fraccionamiento Industrial Delta
Omicron 101C

37545 Le6n, Guanajuato
www.mx.sks-welding.com

Integrator RHC Sp.zo.o
ul. Polna 140b

87-100 Torun

Tel +48 56 6519-712
Fax +48 56 6519-711

SKS WELDING SYSTEMS S.L.
Arco Voltaico S.L.

Calle Olivo, 29

50171 La Puebla de Alfinden
Zaragoza, Spain
www.es.sks-welding.com

SKS Welding Systems (Pty) Ltd

Willow Road Business Park, Unit27 Block B,
141-145 Willow Road, 6070 Fairview,
Port Elizabeth, South Africa
www.za.sks-welding.com

SHINHAN Technology Co. Ltd.

RM. 206, Young-Dong Techno Tower, 103,
Achasan-Ro, Seongdong-Gu, Seoul, 04794
Tel +82 22244 8948

Fax  +8222118 7711

Mobil +82 1090417081

Sales & Application contact:
David Aguirre
sales@mx.sks-welding.com
Mobile +52 1 6621 555838

Leszek Wojtowicz

leszek.wojtowicz@rhc.com.pl

General Manager:

Omar Madero
omar.madero@es.sks-welding.com
Tel +34 976 30 22 97 202

Mobile +34 607 82 97 91

Application & Service contact:
Antonio Gorgas
service@es.sks-welding.com
Tel +34 976 30 22 97 203
Mobile +34 686 26 99 17

Sales & Application contact:

Peet Claasen
peet.claasen@za.sks-welding.com
Mobile +27 76 261 1683

Jae Young Han

shinhan@sht.co.kr

www.sks-welding.com



WELDING SYSTEMS

Tschechien SKS Welding Systems s.r.o. Sales contact:
Bezdécin 108 service@cz.sks-welding.com
293 01 Mlada Boleslav Tel +420 326 734-892
www.cz.sks-welding.com

Tiirkei SKS Welding Systems Managing Director:
Makina San. Ve Tic. Ltd. Sti. Serhat Tekin
Serifali Mah. Kible Sok. No: 28 serhat.tekin@tr.sks-welding.com
34775 Optimum Plaza Tel: +90 216 644 70 30
Yukari Dudullu / Umraniye Mobile: +90 549 644 70 33
istanbul
www.tr.sks-welding.com Operations Responsible:
Goktlrk Pehlevan
gokturk.pehlevan@tr.sks-welding.com
Tel: +90 216 644-7030

Mobile +90 549 6447036

Ungarn SKS Welding Systems Kft. Sales contact:
Torteli u. 24. Katalin Torok
2700 Cegléd sales@hu.sks-welding.com
www.hu.sks-welding.com Tel +36 53 500-148
Mobile +36 30 4846772
Application & Service contact:
Sandor Somoskdi
service@hu.sks-welding.com
Tel +36 53 500-148
Mobile +36 30 484 6227
USA SKS Welding Systems Inc. Sales contact:

www.sks-welding.com

2709 Bond St. Suite W

Rochester Hills, Michigan 48309

Tel +1 (248) 579-4097
Fax +1 (248) 579-5039
www.us.sks-welding.com

General Manager:
Dave Marsh

david.marsh@us.sks-welding.com

Tel +1 (248) 579-4097

Jenny Cherocci
sales@us.sks-welding.com
Tel +1 (248) 579-4097
Direct +1 (248) 579-0440

Application & Service contact:
Kyle Hendrickson
service@us.sks-welding.com
Tel +1 (248) 579-4097
Mobile +1 (248) 678-9566



